Place
OA

Bib
21

Team Name

Trippin' on Tryptophan
Samantha Fontenot
Trish Cade

Chris Cade

Danyon Fontenot

More Cowbell 8
Chip Cooper
Alex Sloan
Sam Brown
Chris Cooper
Baconators 33
Heidi Williamson

Jeff Austin

Colton Williamson

Courtney Geis

Rocky XC
Matthew Cotner
Evan Scaraglino
Taylor Morris
Wyatt Schwehr

44

Bun Runners! 27
Sarah Schissler
Jack Schissler
Cody Schissler
Mark Schissler
Thanksguzzling 55
Dylan Stocker
Robert Davis
Leslie Yoest
Brennan Javorsky
Tryptophantastics 42
Bryan Zibbell
Charlie Parkins
Kathryn Elliott
Aimee Baerlocher
Turkey Schmurkey 25
Jeff Walker

Scott Didriksen

Brett Hoover

Holly Suit
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Boise YStriders
2015 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place
Div
1

Division
Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/21/2015

Chip
Time
1:25:10.595
28:12.550
22:52.545
17:22.408
16:43.092

1:01:17.221
17:37.708
16:45.040
11:54.700
14:59.773

1:29:47.855
20:44.070
20:23.655
23:01.523
25:38.607

56:13.914
13:12.931
15:18.919
13:48.151
13:53.913

1:02:16.556
16:02.452
15:53.468
15:15.029
15:05.607

1:12:42.744
20:22.889
20:08.819
17:41.560
14:29.476

1:06:28.332
16:28.429
18:06.912
14:27.583
17:25.408

1:20:26.533
16:12.190
18:01.486
24:32.141
21:40.716

Prediction
1:25:19.000

1:01:06.000

1:30:00.000

56:30.000

1:02:00.000

1:13:00.000

1:07:00.000

1:19:52.000

Chip
Diff
00:08.405

00:11.221

00:12.145

00:16.086

00:16.556

00:17.256

00:31.668

00:34.533
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Place
OA Team Name
9 ILovePie
Aaron Olswanger
Rusty McCrea
Brice Roncace
Casey Crumrine

10 Free Bird
Britta Ernst

Marlene Mussler-Wright

Phil Miller
Troy Sereduk

11 Turkey Ballers
Kenda Deere
Hunter Deere
Anastasia Wood
Trudi Brown

12 SIRC de Turquie'
Leone Rusher
Andrew Li
Jennifer Li
Todd Kirk

13 Laser Turkeys
Misty Coe
Erik Teig
Dru Kepple
Owen Kepple

14 Wobblin & Gobblin
Alec Erquiaga
Ellen .
Chloe .
Ryan .

15 DT Team ldaho
Paul Becker
Lauren Lanfear
Paul Becker
Tim Severa

16 3 Hombres and a Fast Chica CTC

Mark Castaneda

Wade Hammons
Anthony Hinojosa
Cloe Barylski

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2015 Turkey Trot Relay

T

Bib
18

28

19

32

68

29

91

54

eam Full Results
Place
Div Division
2 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

9 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

10 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/21/2015

Chip

Time
45:53.911
11:01.174
11:53.791
12:05.237
10:53.709

1:29:13.465
20:24.248
17:55.273
20:38.558
30:15.386

1:18:35.143
17:10.432
14:34.196
28:29.696
18:20.819

57:37.801
13:55.360
14:48.814
14:32.579
14:21.048

57:41.693
10:46.331
13:49.056
17:43.835
15:22.471

1:08:18.306
18:29.328
17:10.672
16:23.298
16:15.008

57:26.996
14:24.220
15:26.776
14:09.987
13:26.013

49:06.223
12:01.916
12:47.154
12:17.091
12:00.062

Prediction
46:30.000

1:28:37.000

1:19:12.000

57:00.000

57:00.000

1:09:00.000

56:37.000

50:00.000

Chip
Diff
00:36.089

00:36.465

00:36.857

00:37.801

00:41.693

00:41.694

00:49.996

00:53.777
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Place
OA
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Team Name

Body by Shane Turkey Trotters
Shane Summers

Mike Brown

Laura Black

Megan Fox

Turkey Blazers
Katie O'Shea
Kaie' O'Shea
Katie O'Shea
Kaie' O'Shea

Slaughter House 4
Mason Slaughter
Dawson Slaughter
Jordan Slaughter
Mike Slaughter

MalLaSuKa Hens
Martha Jaworski
Laura Bond

Sue Langley
Kathy Lee

Jackson And The Jewels
Jessica Ytac

Ashley Lajocies

Tatum Seastrand

Jackson Thomas

3 Meat & 1 Veg
Jeanette Buie
Shannon Harris
Rich Harris
Brian Rencher

Three Blondes and a Brunette
Emily Hammons

Josie Lonai

Sierra Manzer

Anysja Manzer

Boyz 2 Men CTC
Christian Escobedo
Vincent Groner
Trace Reed

Kyler Waddell

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2015 Turkey Trot Relay

Team Full Results

Bib
36

23

13

58

60

67

39

48

Place
Div
11 CoEd

Division

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3  Family
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4  Family
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1 Womens
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3 Jens and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1 Masters
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Womens
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3 Mens
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/21/2015

Chip
Time
1:08:04.465
19:52.793
16:16.285
16:26.923
15:28.464

1:03:27.786
15:53.691
15:10.540
17:23.951
14:59.604

58:09.418
13:13.059
13:27.662
18:27.235
13:01.462

59:47.892
13:32.483
16:10.635
14:47.015
15:17.759

50:29.541
11:52.033
13:31.421
12:35.218
12:30.869

1:14:14.128
22:51.877
19:24.056
14:46.945
17:11.250

55:18.055
13:26.406
14:15.471
13:18.196
14:17.982

47:21.038
11:20.563
12:39.019
12:44.785
10:36.671

Prediction
1:09:00.000

1:02:30.000

57:10.000

1:00:49.000

49:18.000

1:13:00.000
21:10.000
18:30.000
16:00.000
17:20.000

56:35.000

46:00.000

Chip
Diff
00:55.535

00:57.786

00:59.418

01:01.108

01:11.541

01:14.128
01:41.877
00:54.056
01:13.055
00:08.750

01:16.945

01:21.038
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Place
OA
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Team Name

Doin' it for the Pie!
Kris Collins

Stacey Wiersma
Jami Dye

Lisa Stuppy

Team Idaho West Y
Trenton Langin
Carter Langin

Wade Pollock

Caleb Pollock

Double Stuffed Oreo
Sean Harren

Abdi Magtal

Siyad Matan

Jimmy Lee

Gobbling Butterballs
Teresa Robinette
Andrea Walden
Bryann Gregg

Jamie Anderson

Three Jennys and a Jake

Natalie Chatfield
Stephanie Young
Kelley Taylor
Jesus Tarifa

Turkey Legs
Carter Scott
Heather Lund
Sam Larson
Jared Lund

Gobbler Group
Tina Young
Cashel McDevitt
Torin McDevitt
Kendal McDevitt

Goofy Squirrels
Kaleb Severns
Lindsey Campbell
Jenny Severns
Paul Dallmann

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2015 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Bib
20

62

63

22

43

14

11

Place
Div Division
3  Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4  Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5 Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

12 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

13 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

14 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/21/2015

Chip
Time
1:13:00.668
18:46.820
17:22.958
21:06.594
15:44.296

1:08:54.309
20:27.803
17:33.736
16:13.485
14:39.285

44:24.888
11:05.366
12:07.071
10:27.521
10:44.930

1:20:07.184
23:27.190
19:35.486
18:46.260
18:18.248

1:19:20.566
15:44.639
22:53.266
22:33.785
18:08.876

1:16:36.653
20:18.192
24:33.781
17:17.965
14:26.715

1:39:46.601
20:19.714
20:32.615
28:02.488
30:51.784

1:09:42.323
15:57.226
17:32.588
21:15.402
14:57.107

Prediction
1:14:27.000

1:10:34.000

42:43.888

1:22:00.000

1:21:30.000

1:18:50.000
19:50.000
25:00.000
18:00.000
16:00.000

1:42:00.000

1:12:05.000

Chip
Diff
01:26.332

01:39.691

01:41.000

01:52.816

02:09.434

02:13.347
00:28.192
00:26.219
00:42.035
01:33.285

02:13.399

02:22.677
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Place
OA
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Team Name
Boise Galloway
Shana Cooper

Kim Hamilton
Christina Falk
Sarah Bedal-Brown

Hens in a Fowl Mood
Betsy Robinson

Kathy Harris

Wendy Kappel

Kay Grant

Pilsburys Flakes
Kent Ness
Adrian Turkey
Kent Turkey

Jen Turkey

Strange Brew CTC
Brenden Rowley
Marcos Avila
Arturo Ballesteros
Zane Gibson

Rio Grande Strutters
April Ashby

Kim Geis

Teri Ahrens

Jen Smith

Gravy Train
Scott Mitchell
Josh Noel
Courtney Mitchell
Kelsey Crockett

We Fartleked! CTC
Bryce Adams

Ryan Odell

Katie Gibson
Kennedy Medel

2 Drumsticks 4 Breasts

Robert Draper
Nathan McHan
Carrie Rahier

Penny Meyers

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2015 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place
Bib Div Division
6 4  Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

96 5 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

64 15 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

50 5 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 16 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

52 6 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5 17 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/21/2015

Chip
Time Prediction
1:22:20.216 1:25:00.000
17:38.796
23:17.404
21:37.641
19:46.375

1:38:00.254 1:41:00.000
28:17.988
23:38.085
26:59.190
19:04.991

1:02:26.428 1:05:35.000
12:48.837
16:53.762
16:01.466
16:42.363

54:25.617
12:47.503
15:45.143
12:08.296
13:44.675

51:00.000

1:15:58.544 1:19:30.000
18:06.227
19:53.650
20:33.896
17:24.771

1:05:03.935 1:01:31.020
17:18.731
13:45.313
17:26.485
16:33.406

57:51.351
12:52.547
16:45.255
15:42.556
12:30.993

54:00.000

1:12:19.712 1:16:32.000
19:33.840
13:28.871
17:53.793
21:23.208

Chip
Diff
02:39.784

02:59.746

03:08.572

03:25.617

03:31.456

03:32.915

03:51.351

04:12.288
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Place

OA Team Name

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Istanbul CTC
Seth Babbel
Olivia Williamson
Julissa Castaneda
Dominic Sandoval

Hot 2 Trot
Stephanie Lounsbury
Brett Moss
Samantha Hall

Max Reich

Goofy Gobblers
John Cotner
Dee Carter

Toni Finlay

Teri LaCoy

Turkeys in the Straw
Dave Foster

Laura Pape

Jim Pape

Fina Foster

| Thought They Said Rum

Jessica Fung
Darcie Altree
Randy Harris
Melinda Oester

Saucey Cranberries CTC

Ashley Harris

Katie Webster
Hannah Webster
Stephanie Escobedo

Therapeutic Associates

Jake Kabrud
April Axtell
Nicky Freymond
Katie Duke

May The Course Be With You

Shawn Odell
Nick Odell
Ashley Andrew
Krista ODell

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2015 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

47

31

38

95

53

59

45

Place
Bib Div

Division
7 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

18 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

19 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

20 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

21 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7  Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/21/2015

Chip

Time
57:49.282
14:19.166
12:28.051
16:06.741
14:55.324

1:05:38.304
15:40.830
16:07.643
15:55.886
17:53.945

1:08:35.722
14:06.447
21:33.732
19:47.978
13:07.565

1:04:31.217
17:55.546
15:43.890
16:51.800
13:59.981

1:03:21.163
14:59.717
17:22.410
15:07.982
15:51.054

1:03:00.195
14:41.681
14:06.754
21:04.684
13:07.076

58:24.729
13:40.737
14:50.989
14:15.490
15:37.513

1:26:23.686
20:01.416
22:57.599
21:16.562
22:08.109

Prediction
53:30.000

1:10:00.000

1:13:00.000

1:09:00.000

1:08:05.000

58:00.000

1:03:29.000

1:31:30.100

Chip
Diff
04:19.282

04:21.696

04:24.278

04:28.783

04:43.837

05:00.195

05:04.271

05:06.414
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Place
OA
49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Team Name
Gobblers
Blanca Joyner
Larry Moody
Allyson Ryan
Julie Hart

Levi & Ladies
Levi Roskelley
Lexy Halladay
Korlyn Lowry
Lauren McKinnon

3 Chicks and a Tough Old Bird

Skilar Stuart
Hailey Robertson
Heather Robertson
Shay Robertson

Gobs & Jennys
Madi Kelley
Kiana Scott

Jeff Kelley
Jared Scott

Tickle My Turkey
Aaron Gross
Chris Lennington
Ashley Lennington
Amy Gross

GoYerfdog
Christian Godfrey
Trae Godfrey
Kade Godfrey
Kathy Godfrey

Girls that Wine
Jennifer Tillis
Tonya Hanna
Shannon Maggard
Andrea Vlassis

Drumstick Dashers

Shawn Britton
Kristen Britton
Erin Murray
Kyle Yorita

Bib
17

61

10

34

56

65

46

Boise YStriders
2015 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place
Div
22

23

24

25

26

Division
CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/21/2015

Chip
Time
1:14:44.650
18:30.387
18:44.071
21:37.629
15:52.563

49:41.667
11:15.898
12:40.762
13:02.331
12:42.676

1:50:22.615
26:22.346
20:30.249
30:29.619
33:00.401

1:25:11.109
16:22.435
21:21.026
16:02.720
31:24.928

58:27.079
18:05.573
14:27.553
13:30.884
12:23.069

1:27:18.002
21:45.817
32:03.949
12:11.549
21:16.687

1:17:18.290
22:31.853
17:34.121
17:36.699
19:35.617

1:17:41.819
21:25.145
20:55.671
17:35.850
17:45.153

Prediction
1:20:00.000

44:20.000

1:45:00.000

1:31:00.000
20:00.000
24:30.000
18:00.000
28:30.000

1:04:20.000

1:34:01.000

1:25:00.000

1:25:42.000

Chip
Diff
05:15.350

05:21.667

05:22.615

05:48.891
03:37.565
03:08.974
01:57.280
02:54.928

05:52.921

06:42.998

07:41.710

08:00.181
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Place
OA
57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Team Name

Grand View Turkeys
Ray Draper

D-O Draper

Bonni Draper

Natalie Draper

The Devines
Lisa Dean
Renae Woodard
Bailey Campbell
Joann Devine

Poultry in Motion
Leslie Vitagliano
Rich Steckler
Tiffany Holland
Matt Rankin

BubbaGump Shrimp Co
Somesh Nagthan

Shyam Ramalingam
Divya Elancheren
Elancheren Durai

Birds of Different Feathers CTC
Ellie Webster

Malia Phelps

Zachery McLane

Scooter McLane

Jumpin Giblets
Todd Graeff
Mary Graeff
Patti Thorn
Chareen Langrill

Gravy Gulpers CTC
Gordon Marlett
Heath Marx

Gunnar Eriksen
Spencer Hegstad

Wonder Women
Darla Sprinter
Jamie Simpson
Barbara Hutchinson
Sauni Symonds

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Bib
66

41

26

40

51

35

49

30

Boise YStriders
2015 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place
Div
9

27

28

10

29

11

Division
Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/21/2015

Chip
Time
1:14:32.441
16:21.611
14:13.066
25:07.259
18:50.505

1:15:04.027
18:12.156
18:09.518
20:07.065
18:35.288

1:33:56.381
13:12.351
29:23.677
34:14.545
17:05.808

1:06:56.882
17:05.418
16:20.329
19:10.271
14:20.864

1:19:02.848
22:01.974
18:50.926
17:21.598
20:48.350

1:37:17.747
32:06.256
26:38.025
21:27.715
17:05.751

1:18:15.132
18:30.638
18:41.504
25:24.518
15:38.472

1:23:59.550
21:25.378
17:58.477
18:57.102
25:38.593

Prediction
1:23:00.000

1:24:00.000

1:23:47.000

1:17:20.000
19:20.000
20:00.000
22:00.000
16:00.000

1:08:00.000

1:49:00.000

1:03:30.000

1:44:00.000

Chip
Diff
08:27.559

08:55.973

10:09.381

10:23.118
02:14.582
03:39.671
02:49.729
01:39.136

11:02.848

11:42.253

14:45.132

20:00.450
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Place
OA Team Name
65 S.0.S. (Struttin' Our Stuff)
Georgeann Michell
Alyson Ogata
Mary Holleron
Julie Helms

66 The Borg
Drew Borgholthaus
Jana Borgholthaus
Bradlee Borgholthaus
David Borgholthaus

67 Turkey Blisters
Connie Cunningham
Becca Grad
Chris Grad
Tracey Kennedy

DNS Not Fast, Just Furious
Ben Bloom
Hoang Potthoff
J Wade Dial
Paulina Bravo-Morris

DNS Chafing the Dream
Terry Flores
Michelle Brewer
Nichole Flores
Doug Brewer

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2015 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place
Bib Div Division
37 4  Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

12 10 Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

57 9 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

24 DNS CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 DNS Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/21/2015

Chip Chip
Time Prediction Diff

1:50:54.270 2:15:00.000 24:05.730

23:18.153
30:23.805
26:08.670
31:03.642

1:01:06.597 1:30:00.000 28:53.403

13:19.550
17:02.576
17:25.653
13:18.818

2:07:02.368 4:12:15.000 2:05:12.632

31:45.592
31:45.592
31:45.592
31:45.592

00:00.000 1:32:12.000 00:00.000

00:00.000 1:23:45.000 00:00.000

Page 9 of 9



Boise YStriders
2015 Turkey Trot Relay
CoEd Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA
CoEd 1 33 Baconators 3
Heidi Williamson Lap 1:
Jeff Austin Lap 2:
Colton Williamson Lap 3:
Courtney Geis Lap 4:
CoEd 2 55 Thanksguzzling 6
Dylan Stocker Lap 1:
Robert Davis Lap 2:
Leslie Yoest Lap 3:
Brennan Javorsky Lap 4:
CoEd 3 42 Tryptophantastics 7
Bryan Zibbell Lap 1:
Charlie Parkins Lap 2:
Kathryn Elliott Lap 3:
Aimee Baerlocher Lap 4:
CoEd 4 25 Turkey Schmurkey 8
Jeff Walker Lap 1:
Scott Didriksen Lap 2:
Brett Hoover Lap 3:
Holly Suit Lap 4:
CoEd 5 28 Free Bird 10
Britta Ernst Lap 1:
Marlene Mussler-Wright Lap 2:
Phil Miller Lap 3:
Troy Sereduk Lap 4:
CoEd 6 19 Turkey Ballers 11
Kenda Deere Lap 1:
Hunter Deere Lap 2:
Anastasia Wood Lap 3:
Trudi Brown Lap 4:
CoEd 7 32 SIRC de Turquie' 12
Leone Rusher Lap 1:
Andrew Li Lap 2:
Jennifer Li Lap 3:
Todd Kirk Lap 4:
CoEd 8 68 Laser Turkeys 13
Misty Coe Lap 1:
Erik Teig Lap 2:
Dru Kepple Lap 3:
Owen Kepple Lap 4:

www.BoiseYStriders.org 11/21/2015

Chip
Time Prediction
1:29:47.855 1:30:00.000
20:44.070
20:23.655
23:01.523
25:38.607

1:12:42.744 1:13:00.000
20:22.889
20:08.819
17:41.560
14:29.476

1:06:28.332 1:07:00.000
16:28.429
18:06.912
14:27.583
17:25.408

1:20:26.533 1:19:52.000
16:12.190
18:01.486
24:32.141
21:40.716

1:29:13.465 1:28:37.000
20:24.248
17:55.273
20:38.558
30:15.386

1:18:35.143 1:19:12.000
17:10.432
14:34.196
28:29.696
18:20.819

57:37.801 57:00.000
13:55.360
14:48.814
14:32.579
14:21.048

57:41.693 57:00.000
10:46.331
13:49.056
17:43.835
15:22.471

Chip
Diff
00:12.145

00:17.256

00:31.668

00:34.533

00:36.465

00:36.857

00:37.801

00:41.693

Page 1 of 4



Division
CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Place
Div

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Bib

29

91

36

43

11

64

Boise YStriders
2015 Turkey Trot Relay
CoEd Results

Place
Team Name OA
Wobblin & Gobblin 14
Alec Erquiaga Lap 1:
Ellen . Lap 2:
Chloe . Lap 3:
Ryan . Lap 4:
DT Team Idaho 15
Paul Becker Lap 1:
Lauren Lanfear Lap 2:
Paul Becker Lap 3:
Tim Severa Lap 4:
Body by Shane Turkey Trotters 17
Shane Summers Lap 1:
Mike Brown Lap 2:
Laura Black Lap 3:
Megan Fox Lap 4.
Three Jennys and a Jake 29
Natalie Chatfield Lap 1:
Stephanie Young Lap 2:
Kelley Taylor Lap 3:
Jesus Tarifa Lap 4:
Turkey Legs 30
Carter Scott Lap 1:
Heather Lund Lap 2:
Sam Larson Lap 3:
Jared Lund Lap 4:
Goofy Squirrels 32
Kaleb Severns Lap 1:
Lindsey Campbell Lap 2:
Jenny Severns Lap 3:
Paul Dallmann Lap 4:
Pilsburys Flakes 35
Kent Ness Lap 1:
Adrian Turkey Lap 2:
Kent Turkey Lap 3:
Jen Turkey Lap 4:
Gravy Train 38
Scott Mitchell Lap 1:
Josh Noel Lap 2:
Courtney Mitchell Lap 3:
Kelsey Crockett Lap 4:
11/21/2015

Chip
Time
1:08:18.306
18:29.328
17:10.672
16:23.298
16:15.008

57:26.996
14:24.220
15:26.776
14:09.987
13:26.013

1:08:04.465
19:52.793
16:16.285
16:26.923
15:28.464

1:19:20.566
15:44.639
22:53.266
22:33.785
18:08.876

1:16:36.653
20:18.192
24:33.781
17:17.965
14:26.715

1:09:42.323
15:57.226
17:32.588
21:15.402
14:57.107

1:02:26.428
12:48.837
16:53.762
16:01.466
16:42.363

1:05:03.935
17:18.731
13:45.313
17:26.485
16:33.406

Prediction
1:09:00.000

56:37.000

1:09:00.000

1:21:30.000

1:18:50.000
19:50.000
25:00.000
18:00.000
16:00.000

1:12:05.000

1:05:35.000

1:01:31.020

Chip
Diff
00:41.694

00:49.996

00:55.535

02:09.434

02:13.347
00:28.192
00:26.219
00:42.035
01:33.285

02:22.677

03:08.572

03:32.915
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Division
CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Place
Div

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Boise YStriders
2015 Turkey Trot Relay
CoEd Results

Place

Bib Team Name OA

5 2 Drumsticks 4 Breasts 40
Robert Draper Lap 1:
Nathan McHan Lap 2:
Carrie Rahier Lap 3:
Penny Meyers Lap 4:

4 Hot 2 Trot 42
Stephanie Lounsbury Lap 1:
Brett Moss Lap 2:
Samantha Hall Lap 3:
Max Reich Lap 4:

38 Turkeys in the Straw 44
Dave Foster Lap 1:
Laura Pape Lap 2:
Jim Pape Lap 3:
Fina Foster Lap 4:

95 | Thought They Said Rum 45
Jessica Fung Lap 1:
Darcie Altree Lap 2:
Randy Harris Lap 3:
Melinda Oester Lap 4:

59 Therapeutic Associates 47
Jake Kabrud Lap 1:
April Axtell Lap 2:
Nicky Freymond Lap 3:
Katie Duke Lap 4:

17 Gobblers 49
Blanca Joyner Lap 1:
Larry Moody Lap 2:
Allyson Ryan Lap 3:
Julie Hart Lap 4:

10 3 Chicks and a Tough Old Bird 51
Skilar Stuart Lap 1:
Hailey Robertson Lap 2:
Heather Robertson Lap 3:
Shay Robertson Lap 4:

34 Gobs & Jennys 52
Madi Kelley Lap 1:
Kiana Scott Lap 2:
Jeff Kelley Lap 3:
Jared Scott Lap 4:
11/21/2015

Chip
Time
1:12:19.712
19:33.840
13:28.871
17:53.793
21:23.208

1:05:38.304
15:40.830
16:07.643
15:55.886
17:53.945

1:04:31.217
17:55.546
15:43.890
16:51.800
13:59.981

1:03:21.163
14:59.717
17:22.410
15:07.982
15:51.054

58:24.729
13:40.737
14:50.989
14:15.490
15:37.513

1:14:44.650
18:30.387
18:44.071
21:37.629
15:52.563

1:50:22.615
26:22.346
20:30.249
30:29.619
33:00.401

1:25:11.109
16:22.435
21:21.026
16:02.720
31:24.928

Prediction
1:16:32.000

1:10:00.000

1:09:00.000

1:08:05.000

1:03:29.000

1:20:00.000

1:45:00.000

1:31:00.000
20:00.000
24:30.000
18:00.000
28:30.000

Chip
Diff
04:12.288

04:21.696

04:28.783

04:43.837

05:04.271

05:15.350

05:22.615

05:48.891
03:37.565
03:08.974
01:57.280
02:54.928
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Boise YStriders
2015 Turkey Trot Relay
CoEd Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA
CoEd 25 56 Tickle My Turkey 53
Aaron Gross Lap 1:
Chris Lennington Lap 2:
Ashley Lennington Lap 3:
Amy Gross Lap 4:
CoEd 26 46 Drumstick Dashers 56
Shawn Britton Lap 1:
Kristen Britton Lap 2:
Erin Murray Lap 3:
Kyle Yorita Lap 4:
CoEd 27 26 Poultry in Motion 59
Leslie Vitagliano Lap 1:
Rich Steckler Lap 2:
Tiffany Holland Lap 3:
Matt Rankin Lap 4:
CoEd 28 40 BubbaGump Shrimp Co 60
Somesh Nagthan Lap 1:
Shyam Ramalingam Lap 2:
Divya Elancheren Lap 3:
Elancheren Durai Lap 4:
CoEd 29 35 Jumpin Giblets 62
Todd Graeff Lap 1:
Mary Graeff Lap 2:
Patti Thorn Lap 3:
Chareen Langrill Lap 4:
CoEd DNS 24 Not Fast, Just Furious DNS
Ben Bloom Lap 1:
Hoang Potthoff Lap 2:
J Wade Dial Lap 3:
Paulina Bravo-Morris Lap 4:
www.BoiseYStriders.org 11/21/2015

Chip

Time
58:27.079
18:05.573
14:27.553
13:30.884
12:23.069

1:17:41.819
21:25.145
20:55.671
17:35.850
17:45.153

1:33:56.381
13:12.351
29:23.677
34:14.545
17:05.808

1:06:56.882
17:05.418
16:20.329
19:10.271
14:20.864

1:37:17.747
32:06.256
26:38.025
21:27.715
17:05.751

00:00.000

Prediction
1:04:20.000

1:25:42.000

1:23:47.000

1:17:20.000
19:20.000
20:00.000
22:00.000
16:00.000

1:49:00.000

1:32:12.000

Chip
Diff
05:52.921

08:00.181

10:09.381

10:23.118
02:14.582
03:39.671
02:49.729
01:39.136

11:42.253

00:00.000
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Place
Division Div
Family 1
Family 2
Family 3
Family 4
Family 5
Family 6
Family 7
Family 8

Bib
21

27

23

13

22

14

45

65

Boise YStriders
2015 Turkey Trot Relay
Family Results

Team Name

Trippin' on Tryptophan
Samantha Fontenot
Trish Cade

Chris Cade

Danyon Fontenot

Bun Runners!
Sarah Schissler
Jack Schissler
Cody Schissler
Mark Schissler

Turkey Blazers
Katie O'Shea
Kaie' O'Shea
Katie O'Shea
Kaie' O'Shea

Slaughter House 4
Mason Slaughter
Dawson Slaughter
Jordan Slaughter
Mike Slaughter

Gobbling Butterballs
Teresa Robinette
Andrea Walden
Bryann Gregg

Jamie Anderson

Gobbler Group
Tina Young
Cashel McDevitt
Torin McDevitt
Kendal McDevitt

May The Course Be With You
Shawn Odell

Nick Odell

Ashley Andrew

Krista ODell

GoYerfdog
Christian Godfrey
Trae Godfrey
Kade Godfrey
Kathy Godfrey

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Place
OA
1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

18
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

19
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

28
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

31
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

48
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

54
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/21/2015

Chip
Time
1:25:10.595
28:12.550
22:52.545
17:22.408
16:43.092

1:02:16.556
16:02.452
15:53.468
15:15.029
15:05.607

1:03:27.786
15:53.691
15:10.540
17:23.951
14:59.604

58:09.418
13:13.059
13:27.662
18:27.235
13:01.462

1:20:07.184
23:27.190
19:35.486
18:46.260
18:18.248

1:39:46.601
20:19.714
20:32.615
28:02.488
30:51.784

1:26:23.686
20:01.416
22:57.599
21:16.562
22:08.109

1:27:18.002
21:45.817
32:03.949
12:11.549
21:16.687

Prediction
1:25:19.000

1:02:00.000

1:02:30.000

57:10.000

1:22:00.000

1:42:00.000

1:31:30.100

1:34:01.000

Chip
Diff
00:08.405

00:16.556

00:57.786

00:59.418

01:52.816

02:13.399

05:06.414

06:42.998
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Boise YStriders
2015 Turkey Trot Relay
Family Results

Place Place Chip Chip
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Diff
Family 9 66 Grand View Turkeys 57 1:14:32.441 1:23:00.000 08:27.559
Ray Draper Lap 1: 16:21.611
D-O Draper Lap 2: 14:13.066
Bonni Draper Lap 3: 25:07.259
Natalie Draper Lap 4: 18:50.505
Family 10 12 TheBorg 66  1:01:06.597 1:30:00.000 28:53.403
Drew Borgholthaus Lap 1: 13:19.550
Jana Borgholthaus Lap 2: 17:02.576
Bradlee Borgholthaus Lap 3: 17:25.653
David Borgholthaus Lap 4: 13:18.818

www.BoiseYStriders.org 11/21/2015 Page 2 of 2



Division
Jens and Jakes

Jens and Jakes

Jens and Jakes

Jens and Jakes

Jens and Jakes

Jens and Jakes

Jens and Jakes

Jens and Jakes

Place
Div

Bib
44

54

60

62

50

52

47

53

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2015 Turkey Trot Relay
Jens and Jakes Results

Team Name
Rocky XC
Matthew Cotner
Evan Scaraglino
Taylor Morris
Wyatt Schwehr

3 Hombres and a Fast Chica CTC
Mark Castaneda

Wade Hammons

Anthony Hinojosa

Cloe Barylski

Jackson And The Jewels
Jessica Ytac

Ashley Lajocies

Tatum Seastrand

Jackson Thomas

Team ldaho West Y
Trenton Langin
Carter Langin

Wade Pollock

Caleb Pollock

Strange Brew CTC
Brenden Rowley
Marcos Avila
Arturo Ballesteros
Zane Gibson

We Fartleked! CTC
Bryce Adams

Ryan Odell

Katie Gibson
Kennedy Medel

Istanbul CTC
Seth Babbel
Olivia Williamson
Julissa Castaneda
Dominic Sandoval

Saucey Cranberries CTC
Ashley Harris

Katie Webster

Hannah Webster
Stephanie Escobedo

11/21/2015

Place
OA
4

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

16

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

21

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

26

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

36

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

39

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

41
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

46
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip

Time
56:13.914
13:12.931
15:18.919
13:48.151
13:53.913

49:06.223
12:01.916
12:47.154
12:17.091
12:00.062

50:29.541
11:52.033
13:31.421
12:35.218
12:30.869

1:08:54.309
20:27.803
17:33.736
16:13.485
14:39.285

54:25.617
12:47.503
15:45.143
12:08.296
13:44.675

57:51.351
12:52.547
16:45.255
15:42.556
12:30.993

57:49.282
14:19.166
12:28.051
16:06.741
14:55.324

1:03:00.195
14:41.681
14:06.754
21:04.684
13:07.076

Prediction
56:30.000

50:00.000

49:18.000

1:10:34.000

51:00.000

54:00.000

53:30.000

58:00.000

Chip
Diff
00:16.086

00:53.777

01:11.541

01:39.691

03:25.617

03:51.351

04:19.282

05:00.195

Page 1 of 2



Place
Division Div Bib
Jens and Jakes 9 61

Jens and Jakes 10 51

Jens and Jakes 11 49

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2015 Turkey Trot Relay
Jens and Jakes Results

Team Name
Levi & Ladies
Levi Roskelley
Lexy Halladay
Korlyn Lowry
Lauren McKinnon

Birds of Different Feathers CTC
Ellie Webster

Malia Phelps

Zachery McLane

Scooter McLane

Gravy Gulpers CTC
Gordon Marlett
Heath Marx

Gunnar Eriksen
Spencer Hegstad

11/21/2015

Place
OA
50

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

61

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

63

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip

Time
49:41.667
11:15.898
12:40.762
13:02.331
12:42.676

1:19:02.848
22:01.974
18:50.926
17:21.598
20:48.350

1:18:15.132
18:30.638
18:41.504
25:24.518
15:38.472

Prediction
44:20.000

1:08:00.000

1:03:30.000

Chip
Diff
05:21.667

11:02.848

14:45.132
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Division
Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Place
Div

DNS

Bib
67

31

30

37

Boise YStriders

2015 Turkey Trot Relay

Team Name

3 Meat & 1 Veg
Jeanette Buie
Shannon Harris
Rich Harris
Brian Rencher

Goofy Gobblers
John Cotner
Dee Carter

Toni Finlay

Teri LaCoy

Wonder Women
Darla Sprinter
Jamie Simpson

Barbara Hutchinson

Sauni Symonds

Masters Results

S.0.S. (Struttin' Our Stuff) 65

Georgeann Michell

Alyson Ogata
Mary Holleron
Julie Helms

Chafing the Dream

Terry Flores
Michelle Brewer
Nichole Flores
Doug Brewer

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Place Chip
OA Time Prediction
22 1:14:14.128 1:13:00.000
Lap 1: 22:51.877 21:10.000
Lap 2: 19:24.056  18:30.000
Lap 3: 14:46.945  16:00.000
Lap 4: 17:11.250 17:20.000
43  1:08:35.722 1:13:00.000
Lap 1: 14:06.447
Lap 2: 21:33.732
Lap 3: 19:47.978
Lap 4: 13:07.565
64  1:23:59.550 1:44:00.000
Lap 1: 21:25.378
Lap 2: 17:58.477
Lap 3: 18:57.102
Lap 4: 25:38.593
1:50:54.270 2:15:00.000
Lap 1: 23:18.153
Lap 2: 30:23.805
Lap 3: 26:08.670
Lap 4: 31:03.642
DNS 00:00.000 1:23:45.000
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
11/21/2015

Chip

Diff
01:14.128
01:41.877
00:54.056
01:13.055
00:08.750

04:24.278

20:00.450

24:05.730

00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Division
Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Place
Div
1

Bib
8

18

48

63

Boise YStriders
2015 Turkey Trot Relay

Mens Results

Team Name
More Cowbell
Chip Cooper
Alex Sloan
Sam Brown
Chris Cooper

| Love Pie

Aaron Olswanger
Rusty McCrea
Brice Roncace
Casey Crumrine

Boyz 2 Men CTC
Christian Escobedo
Vincent Groner
Trace Reed

Kyler Waddell

Double Stuffed Oreo
Sean Harren

Abdi Magtal

Siyad Matan

Jimmy Lee

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Place
OA
2

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

9

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

24

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

27

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time

Prediction

1:01:17.221 1:01:06.000

17:37.708
16:45.040
11:54.700
14:59.773

45:53.911
11:01.174
11:53.791
12:05.237
10:53.709

47:21.038
11:20.563
12:39.019
12:44.785
10:36.671

44:24.888
11:05.366
12:07.071
10:27.521
10:44.930

11/21/2015

46:30.000

46:00.000

42:43.888

Chip
Diff
00:11.221

00:36.089

01:21.038

01:41.000
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Division
Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Place
Div
1

Bib
58

39

20

96

41

Boise YStriders
2015 Turkey Trot Relay
Womens Results

Place
Team Name OA
MalLaSuKa Hens 20
Martha Jaworski Lap 1:
Laura Bond Lap 2:
Sue Langley Lap 3:
Kathy Lee Lap 4:
Three Blondes and a Brunette 23
Emily Hammons Lap 1:
Josie Lonai Lap 2:
Sierra Manzer Lap 3:
Anysja Manzer Lap 4:
Doin' it for the Pie! 25
Kris Collins Lap 1:
Stacey Wiersma Lap 2:
Jami Dye Lap 3:
Lisa Stuppy Lap 4:
Boise Galloway 33
Shana Cooper Lap 1:
Kim Hamilton Lap 2:
Christina Falk Lap 3:
Sarah Bedal-Brown Lap 4:
Hens in a Fowl Mood 34
Betsy Robinson Lap 1:
Kathy Harris Lap 2:
Wendy Kappel Lap 3:
Kay Grant Lap 4:
Rio Grande Strutters 37
April Ashby Lap 1:
Kim Geis Lap 2:
Teri Ahrens Lap 3:
Jen Smith Lap 4:
Girls that Wine 55
Jennifer Tillis Lap 1:
Tonya Hanna Lap 2:
Shannon Maggard Lap 3:
Andrea Vlassis Lap 4:
The Devines 58
Lisa Dean Lap 1:
Renae Woodard Lap 2:
Bailey Campbell Lap 3:
Joann Devine Lap 4:
11/21/2015

Chip

Time Prediction
59:47.892 1:00:49.000
13:32.483
16:10.635
14:47.015
15:17.759

55:18.055 56:35.000
13:26.406
14:15.471
13:18.196
14:17.982

:13:00.668 1:14:27.000

18:46.820
17:22.958
21:06.594
15:44.296

:22:20.216 1:25:00.000

17:38.796
23:17.404
21:37.641
19:46.375

:38:00.254 1:41:00.000

28:17.988
23:38.085
26:59.190
19:04.991

:15:58.544 1:19:30.000

18:06.227
19:53.650
20:33.896
17:24.771

:17:18.290 1:25:00.000

22:31.853
17:34.121
17:36.699
19:35.617

:15:04.027 1:24:00.000

18:12.156
18:09.518
20:07.065
18:35.288

Chip
Diff
01:01.108

01:16.945

01:26.332

02:39.784

02:59.746

03:31.456

07:41.710

08:55.973
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Boise YStriders
2015 Turkey Trot Relay
Womens Results

Place Place Chip Chip
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Diff
Womens 9 57 Turkey Blisters 67 2:07:02.368 4:12:15.000 2:05:12.632
Connie Cunningham Lap 1: 31:45.592
Becca Grad Lap 2: 31:45.592
Chris Grad Lap 3: 31:45.592
Tracey Kennedy Lap 4: 31:45.592

www.BoiseYStriders.org 11/21/2015 Page 2 of 2



Place
OA

40 2 Drumsticks 4 Breasts

51

16

22

61

17

33

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Team Name

Robert Draper
Nathan McHan
Carrie Rahier

Penny Meyers

3 Chicks and a Tough Old Bird

Skilar Stuart
Hailey Robertson
Heather Robertson
Shay Robertson

3 Hombres and a Fast Chica CTC

Mark Castaneda

Wade Hammons
Anthony Hinojosa
Cloe Barylski

3 Meat & 1 Veg
Jeanette Buie
Shannon Harris
Rich Harris
Brian Rencher

Baconators

Heidi Williamson
Jeff Austin

Colton Williamson
Courtney Geis

Birds of Different Feathers CTC

Ellie Webster
Malia Phelps
Zachery McLane
Scooter McLane

Body by Shane Turkey Trotters

Shane Summers
Mike Brown
Laura Black
Megan Fox

Boise Galloway
Shana Cooper

Kim Hamilton
Christina Falk
Sarah Bedal-Brown

Boise YStriders

2015 Turkey Trot Relay

Bib Div

5

10

54

67

33

51

36

List by Name
Place

Division
17 CoEd

23 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Jens and Jakes

1 Masters

1 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

10 Jens and Jakes

11 CoEd

4  Womens

11/21/2015

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:12:19.712
19:33.840
13:28.871
17:53.793
21:23.208

1:50:22.615
26:22.346
20:30.249
30:29.619
33:00.401

49:06.223
12:01.916
12:47.154
12:17.091
12:00.062

1:14:14.128
22:51.877
19:24.056
14:46.945
17:11.250

1:29:47.855
20:44.070
20:23.655
23:01.523
25:38.607

1:19:02.848
22:01.974
18:50.926
17:21.598
20:48.350

1:08:04.465
19:52.793
16:16.285
16:26.923
15:28.464

1:22:20.216
17:38.796
23:17.404
21:37.641
19:46.375

Prediction
1:16:32.000

1:45:00.000

50:00.000

1:13:00.000
21:10.000
18:30.000
16:00.000
17:20.000

1:30:00.000

1:08:00.000

1:09:00.000

1:25:00.000

Chip
Diff
04:12.288

05:22.615

00:53.777

01:14.128
01:41.877
00:54.056
01:13.055
00:08.750

00:12.145

11:02.848

00:55.535

02:39.784
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Place
OA
24

60

DNS

25

27

56

15

Team Name

Boyz 2 Men CTC
Christian Escobedo
Vincent Groner
Trace Reed

Kyler Waddell

BubbaGump Shrimp Co

Somesh Nagthan
Shyam Ramalingam
Divya Elancheren
Elancheren Durai

Bun Runners!
Sarah Schissler
Jack Schissler
Cody Schissler
Mark Schissler

Chafing the Dream
Terry Flores
Michelle Brewer
Nichole Flores
Doug Brewer

Doin' it for the Pie!
Kris Collins

Stacey Wiersma
Jami Dye

Lisa Stuppy

Double Stuffed Oreo

Sean Harren
Abdi Magtal
Siyad Matan
Jimmy Lee

Drumstick Dashers
Shawn Britton
Kristen Britton

Erin Murray

Kyle Yorita

DT Team Idaho
Paul Becker
Lauren Lanfear
Paul Becker
Tim Severa

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Bib
48

40

27

20

63

46

91

Boise YStriders
List by Name

Place
Div Division
3 Mens

28 CoEd

2  Family

DNS Masters

3 Womens

4 Mens

26 CoEd

10 CoEd

11/21/2015

2015 Turkey Trot Relay

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip

Time
47:21.038
11:20.563
12:39.019
12:44.785
10:36.671

1:06:56.882
17:05.418
16:20.329
19:10.271
14:20.864

1:02:16.556
16:02.452
15:53.468
15:15.029
15:05.607

00:00.000

1:13:00.668
18:46.820
17:22.958
21:06.594
15:44.296

44:24.888
11:05.366
12:07.071
10:27.521
10:44.930

1:17:41.819
21:25.145
20:55.671
17:35.850
17:45.153

57:26.996
14:24.220
15:26.776
14:09.987
13:26.013

Prediction
46:00.000

1:17:20.000
19:20.000
20:00.000
22:00.000
16:00.000

1:02:00.000

1:23:45.000

1:14:27.000

42:43.888

1:25:42.000

56:37.000

Chip
Diff
01:21.038

10:23.118
02:14.582
03:39.671
02:49.729
01:39.136

00:16.556

00:00.000

01:26.332

01:41.000

08:00.181

00:49.996
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Place
OA
10

55

31

49

28

52

43

32

Team Name

Free Bird

Britta Ernst

Marlene Mussler-Wright
Phil Miller

Troy Sereduk

Girls that Wine
Jennifer Tillis
Tonya Hanna
Shannon Maggard
Andrea Vlassis

Gobbler Group
Tina Young
Cashel McDevitt
Torin McDevitt
Kendal McDevitt

Gobblers
Blanca Joyner
Larry Moody
Allyson Ryan
Julie Hart

Gobbling Butterballs
Teresa Robinette
Andrea Walden
Bryann Gregg

Jamie Anderson

Gobs & Jennys
Madi Kelley
Kiana Scott

Jeff Kelley
Jared Scott

Goofy Gobblers
John Cotner
Dee Carter

Toni Finlay

Teri LaCoy

Goofy Squirrels
Kaleb Severns
Lindsey Campbell
Jenny Severns
Paul Dallmann

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2015 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Name

Place

Bib Div Division

28

14

17

22

34

31

11

5 CoEd

7 Womens

6 Family

22 CoEd

5 Family

24 CoEd

2 Masters

14 CoEd

11/21/2015

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:29:13.465
20:24.248
17:55.273
20:38.558
30:15.386

1:17:18.290
22:31.853
17:34.121
17:36.699
19:35.617

1:39:46.601
20:19.714
20:32.615
28:02.488
30:51.784

1:14:44.650
18:30.387
18:44.071
21:37.629
15:52.563

1:20:07.184
23:27.190
19:35.486
18:46.260
18:18.248

1:25:11.109
16:22.435
21:21.026
16:02.720
31:24.928

1:08:35.722
14:06.447
21:33.732
19:47.978
13:07.565

1:09:42.323
15:57.226
17:32.588
21:15.402
14:57.107

Prediction
1:28:37.000

1:25:00.000

1:42:00.000

1:20:00.000

1:22:00.000

1:31:00.000
20:00.000
24:30.000
18:00.000
28:30.000

1:13:00.000

1:12:05.000

Chip
Diff
00:36.465

07:41.710

02:13.399

05:15.350

01:52.816

05:48.891
03:37.565
03:08.974
01:57.280
02:54.928

04:24.278

02:22.677
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Place

OA Team Name

54

57

63

38

34

42

45

GoYerfdog
Christian Godfrey
Trae Godfrey
Kade Godfrey
Kathy Godfrey

Grand View Turkeys
Ray Draper

D-O Draper

Bonni Draper

Natalie Draper

Gravy Gulpers CTC
Gordon Marlett
Heath Marx

Gunnar Eriksen
Spencer Hegstad

Gravy Train
Scott Mitchell
Josh Noel
Courtney Mitchell
Kelsey Crockett

Hens in a Fowl Mood
Betsy Robinson

Kathy Harris

Wendy Kappel

Kay Grant

Hot 2 Trot
Stephanie Lounsbury
Brett Moss
Samantha Hall

Max Reich

| Love Pie

Aaron Olswanger
Rusty McCrea
Brice Roncace
Casey Crumrine

| Thought They Said Rum

Jessica Fung
Darcie Altree
Randy Harris
Melinda Oester

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2015 Turkey Trot Relay

Bib
65

66

49

96

18

95

List by Name

Place
Div Division
8 Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

9  Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

16 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

18 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

20 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/21/2015

Chip
Time
1:27:18.002
21:45.817
32:03.949
12:11.549
21:16.687

1:14:32.441
16:21.611
14:13.066
25:07.259
18:50.505

1:18:15.132
18:30.638
18:41.504
25:24.518
15:38.472

1:05:03.935
17:18.731
13:45.313
17:26.485
16:33.406

1:38:00.254
28:17.988
23:38.085
26:59.190
19:04.991

1:05:38.304
15:40.830
16:07.643
15:55.886
17:53.945

45:53.911
11:01.174
11:53.791
12:05.237
10:53.709

1:03:21.163
14:59.717
17:22.410
15:07.982
15:51.054

Prediction
1:34:01.000

1:23:00.000

1:03:30.000

1:01:31.020

1:41:00.000

1:10:00.000

46:30.000

1:08:05.000

Chip
Diff
06:42.998

08:27.559

14:45.132

03:32.915

02:59.746

04:21.696

00:36.089

04:43.837
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Place
OA
41

21

62

13

50

20

48

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Team Name
Istanbul CTC
Seth Babbel
Olivia Williamson
Julissa Castaneda
Dominic Sandoval

Jackson And The Jewels

Jessica Ytac
Ashley Lajocies
Tatum Seastrand
Jackson Thomas

Jumpin Giblets
Todd Graeff
Mary Graeff
Patti Thorn
Chareen Langrill

Laser Turkeys
Misty Coe

Erik Teig

Dru Kepple
Owen Kepple

Levi & Ladies
Levi Roskelley
Lexy Halladay
Korlyn Lowry
Lauren McKinnon

MalLaSuKa Hens
Martha Jaworski
Laura Bond

Sue Langley
Kathy Lee

May The Course Be With You

Shawn Odell
Nick Odell
Ashley Andrew
Krista ODell

More Cowbell
Chip Cooper
Alex Sloan
Sam Brown
Chris Cooper

Bib
47

60

35

68

61

58

45

Boise YStriders
2015 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Place
Div
7

29

Division
Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/21/2015

Chip

Time
57:49.282
14:19.166
12:28.051
16:06.741
14:55.324

50:29.541
11:52.033
13:31.421
12:35.218
12:30.869

1:37:17.747
32:06.256
26:38.025
21:27.715
17:05.751

57:41.693
10:46.331
13:49.056
17:43.835
15:22.471

49:41.667
11:15.898
12:40.762
13:02.331
12:42.676

59:47.892
13:32.483
16:10.635
14:47.015
15:17.759

1:26:23.686
20:01.416
22:57.599
21:16.562
22:08.109

1:01:17.221
17:37.708
16:45.040
11:54.700
14:59.773

Prediction
53:30.000

49:18.000

1:49:00.000

57:00.000

44:20.000

1:00:49.000

1:31:30.100

1:01:06.000

Chip
Diff
04:19.282

01:11.541

11:42.253

00:41.693

05:21.667

01:01.108

05:06.414

00:11.221
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Place

OA Team Name
DNS Not Fast, Just Furious

35

59

37

65

46

12

Ben Bloom

Hoang Potthoff

J Wade Dial

Paulina Bravo-Morris

Pilsburys Flakes
Kent Ness
Adrian Turkey
Kent Turkey

Jen Turkey

Poultry in Motion
Leslie Vitagliano
Rich Steckler
Tiffany Holland
Matt Rankin

Rio Grande Strutters
April Ashby

Kim Geis

Teri Ahrens

Jen Smith

Rocky XC
Matthew Cotner
Evan Scaraglino
Taylor Morris
Wyatt Schwehr

S.0.S. (Struttin' Our Stuff)

Georgeann Michell
Alyson Ogata
Mary Holleron
Julie Helms

Saucey Cranberries CTC

Ashley Harris

Katie Webster
Hannah Webster
Stephanie Escobedo

SIRC de Turquie'
Leone Rusher
Andrew Li
Jennifer Li

Todd Kirk

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2015 Turkey Trot Relay

Bib
24

64

26

44

37

53

32

List by Name

Place
Div Division
DNS CoEd

15 CoEd

27 CoEd

6 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1 Jens and Jakes

4 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8 Jens and Jakes

7 CoEd

11/21/2015

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1:03:00.195

Chip
Time Prediction
00:00.000 1:32:12.000

1:02:26.428 1:05:35.000

12:48.837
16:53.762
16:01.466
16:42.363

1:33:56.381 1:23:47.000

13:12.351
29:23.677
34:14.545
17:05.808

1:15:58.544 1:19:30.000

18:06.227
19:53.650
20:33.896
17:24.771

56:13.914
13:12.931
15:18.919
13:48.151
13:53.913

56:30.000

1:50:54.270 2:15:00.000

23:18.153
30:23.805
26:08.670
31:03.642

58:00.000
14:41.681
14:06.754
21:04.684
13:07.076

57:37.801
13:55.360
14:48.814
14:32.579
14:21.048

57:00.000

Chip
Diff
00:00.000

03:08.572

10:09.381

03:31.456

00:16.086

24:05.730

05:00.195

00:37.801

Page 6 of 9



Boise YStriders
2015 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Name
Place Place Chip Chip
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Time Prediction Diff
19 Slaughter House 4 13 4  Family 58:09.418 57:10.000 00:59.418
Mason Slaughter Lap 1: 13:13.059
Dawson Slaughter Lap 2: 13:27.662
Jordan Slaughter Lap 3:  18:27.235
Mike Slaughter Lap 4: 13:01.462
36 Strange Brew CTC 50 5 Jens and Jakes 54:25.617 51:00.000 03:25.617
Brenden Rowley Lap 1: 12:47.503
Marcos Avila Lap 2: 15:45.143
Arturo Ballesteros Lap 3: 12:08.296
Zane Gibson Lap 4: 13:44.675
26 Team Ildaho West Y 62 4  Jens and Jakes 1:08:54.309 1:10:34.000 01:39.691
Trenton Langin Lap 1: 20:27.803
Carter Langin Lap 2: 17:33.736
Wade Pollock Lap 3: 16:13.485
Caleb Pollock Lap 4: 14:39.285
6 Thanksguzzling 55 2 CoEd 1:12:42.744 1:13:00.000 00:17.256
Dylan Stocker Lap 1:  20:22.889
Robert Davis Lap 2: 20:08.819
Leslie Yoest Lap 3: 17:41.560
Brennan Javorsky Lap 4: 14:29.476
66 The Borg 12 10 Family 1:01:06.597 1:30:00.000 28:53.403
Drew Borgholthaus Lap 1: 13:19.550
Jana Borgholthaus Lap 2: 17:02.576
Bradlee Borgholthaus Lap 3:  17:25.653
David Borgholthaus Lap 4: 13:18.818
58 The Devines 41 8 Womens 1:15:04.027 1:24:00.000 08:55.973
Lisa Dean Lap 1: 18:12.156
Renae Woodard Lap 2: 18:09.518
Bailey Campbell Lap 3: 20:07.065
Joann Devine Lap 4: 18:35.288
47 Therapeutic Associates 59 21 CoEd 58:24.729 1:03:29.000 05:04.271
Jake Kabrud Lap 1: 13:40.737
April Axtell Lap 2: 14:50.989
Nicky Freymond Lap 3: 14:15.490
Katie Duke Lap 4: 15:37.513
23 Three Blondes and a Brunette 39 2 Womens 55:18.055 56:35.000 01:16.945
Emily Hammons Lap 1: 13:26.406
Josie Lonai Lap 2: 14:15.471
Sierra Manzer Lap 3: 13:18.196
Anysja Manzer Lap 4: 14:17.982

www.BoiseYStriders.org 11/21/2015 Page 7 of 9



Place
OA
29

53

11

18

67

30

Team Name

Three Jennys and a Jake
Natalie Chatfield
Stephanie Young

Kelley Taylor

Jesus Tarifa

Tickle My Turkey
Aaron Gross
Chris Lennington
Ashley Lennington
Amy Gross

Trippin' on Tryptophan
Samantha Fontenot
Trish Cade

Chris Cade

Danyon Fontenot

Tryptophantastics
Bryan Zibbell
Charlie Parkins
Kathryn Elliott
Aimee Baerlocher

Turkey Ballers
Kenda Deere
Hunter Deere
Anastasia Wood
Trudi Brown

Turkey Blazers
Katie O'Shea
Kaie' O'Shea
Katie O'Shea
Kaie' O'Shea

Turkey Blisters
Connie Cunningham
Becca Grad

Chris Grad

Tracey Kennedy

Turkey Legs
Carter Scott
Heather Lund
Sam Larson
Jared Lund

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2015 Turkey Trot Relay

Bib Div

3

56

21

42

19

23

57

43

List by Name
Place

Division
12 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

25 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1 Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3 Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

9 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

13 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/21/2015

Chip
Time
1:19:20.566
15:44.639
22:53.266
22:33.785
18:08.876

58:27.079
18:05.573
14:27.553
13:30.884
12:23.069

1:25:10.595
28:12.550
22:52.545
17:22.408
16:43.092

1:06:28.332
16:28.429
18:06.912
14:27.583
17:25.408

1:18:35.143
17:10.432
14:34.196
28:29.696
18:20.819

1:03:27.786
15:53.691
15:10.540
17:23.951
14:59.604

2:07:02.368
31:45.592
31:45.592
31:45.592
31:45.592

1:16:36.653
20:18.192
24:33.781
17:17.965
14:26.715

Prediction
1:21:30.000

1:04:20.000

1:25:19.000

1:07:00.000

1:19:12.000

1:02:30.000

4:12:15.000

1:18:50.000
19:50.000
25:00.000
18:00.000
16:00.000

Chip
Diff
02:09.434

05:52.921

00:08.405

00:31.668

00:36.857

00:57.786

2:05:12.632

02:13.347
00:28.192
00:26.219
00:42.035
01:33.285
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Place
OA
8

44

39

14

64

Team Name
Turkey Schmurkey
Jeff Walker

Scott Didriksen
Brett Hoover

Holly Suit

Turkeys in the Straw

Dave Foster
Laura Pape
Jim Pape

Fina Foster

We Fartleked! CTC
Bryce Adams

Ryan Odell

Katie Gibson
Kennedy Medel

Wobblin & Gobblin
Alec Erquiaga

Ellen .

Chloe .

Ryan .

Wonder Women
Darla Sprinter
Jamie Simpson
Barbara Hutchinson
Sauni Symonds

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2015 Turkey Trot Relay

Bib
25

38

52

29

30

List by Name

Place
Div Division

4  CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

19 CoEd
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

9 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/21/2015

Chip
Time
1:20:26.533
16:12.190
18:01.486
24:32.141
21:40.716

1:04:31.217
17:55.546
15:43.890
16:51.800
13:59.981

57:51.351
12:52.547
16:45.255
15:42.556
12:30.993

1:08:18.306
18:29.328
17:10.672
16:23.298
16:15.008

1:23:59.550
21:25.378
17:58.477
18:57.102
25:38.593

Prediction
1:19:52.000

1:09:00.000

54:00.000

1:09:00.000

1:44:00.000

Chip
Diff
00:34.533

04:28.783

03:51.351

00:41.694

20:00.450
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Place
OA
37

DNS

29

42

40

33

38

Team Name

Rio Grande Strutters
April Ashby

Kim Geis

Teri Ahrens

Jen Smith

Chafing the Dream
Terry Flores
Michelle Brewer
Nichole Flores
Doug Brewer

Three Jennys and a Jake
Natalie Chatfield
Stephanie Young

Kelley Taylor

Jesus Tarifa

Hot 2 Trot
Stephanie Lounsbury
Brett Moss
Samantha Hall

Max Reich

2 Drumsticks 4 Breasts
Robert Draper

Nathan McHan

Carrie Rahier

Penny Meyers

Boise Galloway
Shana Cooper

Kim Hamilton
Christina Falk
Sarah Bedal-Brown

Gravy Train
Scott Mitchell
Josh Noel
Courtney Mitchell
Kelsey Crockett

More Cowbell
Chip Cooper
Alex Sloan
Sam Brown
Chris Cooper

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2015 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib

Place

Bib Div Division

1

6 Womens

DNS Masters

12 CoEd

18 CoEd

17 CoEd

4 Womens

16 CoEd

1 Mens

11/21/2015

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:15:58.544
18:06.227
19:53.650
20:33.896
17:24.771

00:00.000

1:19:20.566
15:44.639
22:53.266
22:33.785
18:08.876

1:05:38.304
15:40.830
16:07.643
15:55.886
17:53.945

1:12:19.712
19:33.840
13:28.871
17:53.793
21:23.208

1:22:20.216
17:38.796
23:17.404
21:37.641
19:46.375

1:05:03.935
17:18.731
13:45.313
17:26.485
16:33.406

1:01:17.221
17:37.708
16:45.040
11:54.700
14:59.773

Prediction
1:19:30.000

1:23:45.000

1:21:30.000

1:10:00.000

1:16:32.000

1:25:00.000

1:01:31.020

1:01:06.000

Chip
Diff
03:31.456

00:00.000

02:09.434

04:21.696

04:12.288

02:39.784

03:32.915

00:11.221
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Place
OA
55

51

32

66

19

31

49

Team Name
Girls that Wine
Jennifer Tillis
Tonya Hanna
Shannon Maggard
Andrea Vlassis

3 Chicks and a Tough Old Bird
Skilar Stuart

Hailey Robertson

Heather Robertson

Shay Robertson

Goofy Squirrels
Kaleb Severns
Lindsey Campbell
Jenny Severns
Paul Dallmann

The Borg

Drew Borgholthaus
Jana Borgholthaus
Bradlee Borgholthaus
David Borgholthaus

Slaughter House 4
Mason Slaughter
Dawson Slaughter
Jordan Slaughter
Mike Slaughter

Gobbler Group
Tina Young
Cashel McDevitt
Torin McDevitt
Kendal McDevitt

Gobblers
Blanca Joyner
Larry Moody
Allyson Ryan
Julie Hart

| Love Pie

Aaron Olswanger
Rusty McCrea
Brice Roncace
Casey Crumrine

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2015 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib
Place
Bib Div Division
9 7 Womens
10 23 CoEd
11 14 CoEd
12 10 Family
13 4 Family
14 6 Family
17 22 CoEd
18 2 Mens
11/21/2015

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:17:18.290
22:31.853
17:34.121
17:36.699
19:35.617

1:50:22.615
26:22.346
20:30.249
30:29.619
33:00.401

1:09:42.323
15:57.226
17:32.588
21:15.402
14:57.107

1:01:06.597
13:19.550
17:02.576
17:25.653
13:18.818

58:09.418
13:13.059
13:27.662
18:27.235
13:01.462

1:39:46.601
20:19.714
20:32.615
28:02.488
30:51.784

1:14:44.650
18:30.387
18:44.071
21:37.629
15:52.563

45:53.911
11:01.174
11:53.791
12:05.237
10:53.709

Prediction
1:25:00.000

1:45:00.000

1:12:05.000

1:30:00.000

57:10.000

1:42:00.000

1:20:00.000

46:30.000

Chip
Diff
07:41.710

05:22.615

02:22.677

28:53.403

00:59.418

02:13.399

05:15.350

00:36.089
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Place
OA
11

25

28

18

DNS

59

Team Name
Turkey Ballers
Kenda Deere
Hunter Deere
Anastasia Wood
Trudi Brown

Doin' it for the Pie!
Kris Collins

Stacey Wiersma
Jami Dye

Lisa Stuppy

Trippin' on Tryptophan
Samantha Fontenot
Trish Cade

Chris Cade

Danyon Fontenot

Gobbling Butterballs
Teresa Robinette
Andrea Walden
Bryann Gregg

Jamie Anderson

Turkey Blazers
Katie O'Shea
Kaie' O'Shea
Katie O'Shea
Kaie' O'Shea

Not Fast, Just Furious
Ben Bloom

Hoang Potthoff

J Wade Dial

Paulina Bravo-Morris

Turkey Schmurkey
Jeff Walker

Scott Didriksen
Brett Hoover

Holly Suit

Poultry in Motion
Leslie Vitagliano
Rich Steckler
Tiffany Holland
Matt Rankin

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2015 Turkey Trot Relay

Bib
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

List by Bib

Place

Div Division
6 CoEd

3 Womens

1 Family
5 Family
3 Family
DNS CoEd
4 CoEd
27 CoEd
11/21/2015

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:18:35.143
17:10.432
14:34.196
28:29.696
18:20.819

1:13:00.668
18:46.820
17:22.958
21:06.594
15:44.296

1:25:10.595
28:12.550
22:52.545
17:22.408
16:43.092

1:20:07.184
23:27.190
19:35.486
18:46.260
18:18.248

1:03:27.786
15:53.691
15:10.540
17:23.951
14:59.604

00:00.000

1:20:26.533
16:12.190
18:01.486
24:32.141
21:40.716

1:33:56.381
13:12.351
29:23.677
34:14.545
17:05.808

Prediction
1:19:12.000

1:14:27.000

1:25:19.000

1:22:00.000

1:02:30.000

1:32:12.000

1:19:52.000

1:23:47.000

Chip
Diff
00:36.857

01:26.332

00:08.405

01:52.816

00:57.786

00:00.000

00:34.533

10:09.381

Page 3 0f 9



Place
OA
5

10

14

64

43

12

52

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Team Name
Bun Runners!
Sarah Schissler
Jack Schissler
Cody Schissler
Mark Schissler

Free Bird
Britta Ernst

Marlene Mussler-Wright

Phil Miller
Troy Sereduk

Wobblin & Gobblin

Alec Erquiaga
Ellen .
Chloe .
Ryan .

Wonder Women
Darla Sprinter
Jamie Simpson

Barbara Hutchinson

Sauni Symonds

Goofy Gobblers
John Cotner
Dee Carter

Toni Finlay

Teri LaCoy

SIRC de Turquie'
Leone Rusher
Andrew Li
Jennifer Li

Todd Kirk

Baconators

Heidi Williamson
Jeff Austin

Colton Williamson
Courtney Geis

Gobs & Jennys
Madi Kelley
Kiana Scott

Jeff Kelley
Jared Scott

Boise YStriders

2015 Turkey Trot Relay

Bib
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

List by Bib

Place
Div Division
2  Family

5 CoEd

9 CoEd

3 Masters

2 Masters

7 CoEd

1 CoEd

24 CoEd

11/21/2015

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:02:16.556
16:02.452
15:53.468
15:15.029
15:05.607

1:29:13.465
20:24.248
17:55.273
20:38.558
30:15.386

1:08:18.306
18:29.328
17:10.672
16:23.298
16:15.008

1:23:59.550
21:25.378
17:58.477
18:57.102
25:38.593

1:08:35.722
14:06.447
21:33.732
19:47.978
13:07.565

57:37.801
13:55.360
14:48.814
14:32.579
14:21.048

1:29:47.855
20:44.070
20:23.655
23:01.523
25:38.607

1:25:11.109
16:22.435
21:21.026
16:02.720
31:24.928

Prediction
1:02:00.000

1:28:37.000

1:09:00.000

1:44:00.000

1:13:00.000

57:00.000

1:30:00.000

1:31:00.000
20:00.000
24:30.000
18:00.000
28:30.000

Chip
Diff
00:16.556

00:36.465

00:41.694

20:00.450

04:24.278

00:37.801

00:12.145

05:48.891
03:37.565
03:08.974
01:57.280
02:54.928
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Place
OA
62

17

65

44

23

60

58

Team Name
Jumpin Giblets
Todd Graeff
Mary Graeff
Patti Thorn
Chareen Langrill

Body by Shane Turkey Trotters
Shane Summers

Mike Brown

Laura Black

Megan Fox

S.0.S. (Struttin' Our Stuff)
Georgeann Michell

Alyson Ogata

Mary Holleron

Julie Helms

Turkeys in the Straw
Dave Foster

Laura Pape

Jim Pape

Fina Foster

Three Blondes and a Brunette
Emily Hammons

Josie Lonai

Sierra Manzer

Anysja Manzer

BubbaGump Shrimp Co
Somesh Nagthan

Shyam Ramalingam
Divya Elancheren
Elancheren Durai

The Devines
Lisa Dean
Renae Woodard
Bailey Campbell
Joann Devine

Tryptophantastics
Bryan Zibbell
Charlie Parkins
Kathryn Elliott
Aimee Baerlocher

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2015 Turkey Trot Relay

Bib
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

List by Bib

Place
Div Division
29 CoEd

11 CoEd

4 Masters

19 CoEd

2 Womens

28 CoEd

8 Womens

3 CoEd

11/21/2015

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:37:17.747
32:06.256
26:38.025
21:27.715
17:05.751

1:08:04.465
19:52.793
16:16.285
16:26.923
15:28.464

1:50:54.270
23:18.153
30:23.805
26:08.670
31:03.642

1:04:31.217
17:55.546
15:43.890
16:51.800
13:59.981

55:18.055
13:26.406
14:15.471
13:18.196
14:17.982

1:06:56.882
17:05.418
16:20.329
19:10.271
14:20.864

1:15:04.027
18:12.156
18:09.518
20:07.065
18:35.288

1:06:28.332
16:28.429
18:06.912
14:27.583
17:25.408

Prediction
1:49:00.000

1:09:00.000

2:15:00.000

1:09:00.000

56:35.000

1:17:20.000
19:20.000
20:00.000
22:00.000
16:00.000

1:24:00.000

1:07:00.000

Chip
Diff
11:42.253

00:55.535

24:05.730

04:28.783

01:16.945

10:23.118
02:14.582
03:39.671
02:49.729
01:39.136

08:55.973

00:31.668
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Place
OA
30

48

56

41

24

63

36

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Team Name
Turkey Legs
Carter Scott
Heather Lund
Sam Larson
Jared Lund

Rocky XC
Matthew Cotner
Evan Scaraglino
Taylor Morris
Wyatt Schwehr

May The Course Be With You

Shawn Odell
Nick Odell
Ashley Andrew
Krista ODell

Drumstick Dashers

Shawn Britton
Kristen Britton
Erin Murray
Kyle Yorita

Istanbul CTC
Seth Babbel
Olivia Williamson
Julissa Castaneda
Dominic Sandoval

Boyz 2 Men CTC

Christian Escobedo

Vincent Groner
Trace Reed
Kyler Waddell

Gravy Gulpers CTC

Gordon Marlett
Heath Marx
Gunnar Eriksen
Spencer Hegstad

Strange Brew CTC

Brenden Rowley
Marcos Avila
Arturo Ballesteros
Zane Gibson

Bib
43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Boise YStriders
2015 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Bib

Place
Div
13

26

11

Division
CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/21/2015

Chip
Time
1:16:36.653
20:18.192
24:33.781
17:17.965
14:26.715

56:13.914
13:12.931
15:18.919
13:48.151
13:53.913

1:26:23.686
20:01.416
22:57.599
21:16.562
22:08.109

1:17:41.819
21:25.145
20:55.671
17:35.850
17:45.153

57:49.282
14:19.166
12:28.051
16:06.741
14:55.324

47:21.038
11:20.563
12:39.019
12:44.785
10:36.671

1:18:15.132
18:30.638
18:41.504
25:24.518
15:38.472

54:25.617
12:47.503
15:45.143
12:08.296
13:44.675

Prediction

1:18:50.000
19:50.000
25:00.000
18:00.000
16:00.000

56:30.000

1:31:30.100

1:25:42.000

53:30.000

46:00.000

1:03:30.000

51:00.000

Chip

Diff
02:13.347
00:28.192
00:26.219
00:42.035
01:33.285

00:16.086

05:06.414

08:00.181

04:19.282

01:21.038

14:45.132

03:25.617
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Place
OA
61

39

46

16

53

67

20

Team Name

Birds of Different Feathers CTC
Ellie Webster

Malia Phelps

Zachery McLane

Scooter McLane

We Fartleked! CTC
Bryce Adams

Ryan Odell

Katie Gibson
Kennedy Medel

Saucey Cranberries CTC
Ashley Harris

Katie Webster

Hannah Webster
Stephanie Escobedo

3 Hombres and a Fast Chica CTC
Mark Castaneda

Wade Hammons

Anthony Hinojosa

Cloe Barylski

Thanksguzzling
Dylan Stocker
Robert Davis
Leslie Yoest
Brennan Javorsky

Tickle My Turkey
Aaron Gross
Chris Lennington
Ashley Lennington
Amy Gross

Turkey Blisters
Connie Cunningham
Becca Grad

Chris Grad

Tracey Kennedy

MalLaSuKa Hens
Martha Jaworski
Laura Bond

Sue Langley
Kathy Lee

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2015 Turkey Trot Relay

Bib
51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

List by Bib
Place
Div
10

Division

Jens and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Jens and Jakes

2 CoEd

CoEd

25

9 Womens

1 Womens

11/21/2015

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:19:02.848
22:01.974
18:50.926
17:21.598
20:48.350

57:51.351
12:52.547
16:45.255
15:42.556
12:30.993

1:03:00.195
14:41.681
14:06.754
21:04.684
13:07.076

49:06.223
12:01.916
12:47.154
12:17.091
12:00.062

1:12:42.744
20:22.889
20:08.819
17:41.560
14:29.476

58:27.079
18:05.573
14:27.553
13:30.884
12:23.069

2:07:02.368
31:45.592
31:45.592
31:45.592
31:45.592

59:47.892
13:32.483
16:10.635
14:47.015
15:17.759

Chip

Prediction Diff
1:08:00.000 11:02.848
54:00.000 03:51.351
58:00.000 05:00.195
50:00.000 00:53.777
1:13:00.000 00:17.256
1:04:20.000 05:52.921
4:12:15.000 2:05:12.632
1:00:49.000 01:01.108
Page 7 of 9



Place
OA
47

21

50

26

27

35

54

57

Team Name
Therapeutic Associates
Jake Kabrud

April Axtell

Nicky Freymond

Katie Duke

Jackson And The Jewels
Jessica Ytac

Ashley Lajocies

Tatum Seastrand

Jackson Thomas

Levi & Ladies
Levi Roskelley
Lexy Halladay
Korlyn Lowry
Lauren McKinnon

Team ldaho West Y
Trenton Langin
Carter Langin

Wade Pollock

Caleb Pollock

Double Stuffed Oreo
Sean Harren

Abdi Magtal

Siyad Matan

Jimmy Lee

Pilsburys Flakes
Kent Ness
Adrian Turkey
Kent Turkey

Jen Turkey

GoYerfdog
Christian Godfrey
Trae Godfrey
Kade Godfrey
Kathy Godfrey

Grand View Turkeys
Ray Draper

D-O Draper

Bonni Draper

Natalie Draper

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2015 Turkey Trot Relay

Bib
59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

List by Bib
Place

Div Division
21 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

9 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4  Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

15 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8 Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

9  Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/21/2015

Chip

Time Prediction
58:24.729 1:03:29.000
13:40.737
14:50.989
14:15.490
15:37.513

50:29.541
11:52.033
13:31.421
12:35.218
12:30.869

49:18.000

49:41.667
11:15.898
12:40.762
13:02.331
12:42.676

44:20.000

1:08:54.309 1:10:34.000
20:27.803
17:33.736
16:13.485
14:39.285

44:24.888
11:05.366
12:07.071
10:27.521
10:44.930

42:43.888

1:02:26.428 1:05:35.000
12:48.837
16:53.762
16:01.466
16:42.363

1:27:18.002 1:34:01.000
21:45.817
32:03.949
12:11.549
21:16.687

1:14:32.441 1:23:00.000
16:21.611
14:13.066
25:07.259
18:50.505

Chip
Diff
05:04.271

01:11.541

05:21.667

01:39.691

01:41.000

03:08.572

06:42.998

08:27.559

Page 8 of 9



Place

OA Team Name

22

13

15

45

34

www.BoiseYStriders.org

3 Meat & 1 Veg
Jeanette Buie
Shannon Harris
Rich Harris
Brian Rencher

Laser Turkeys
Misty Coe

Erik Teig

Dru Kepple
Owen Kepple

DT Team Idaho
Paul Becker
Lauren Lanfear
Paul Becker
Tim Severa

| Thought They Said Rum

Jessica Fung
Darcie Altree
Randy Harris
Melinda Oester

Hens in a Fowl Mood

Betsy Robinson
Kathy Harris
Wendy Kappel
Kay Grant

Boise YStriders

2015 Turkey Trot Relay

Bib
67

68

91

95

96

List by Bib

Place

Div Division

1 Masters

8 CoEd

10 CoEd

20 CoEd

5 Womens

11/21/2015

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:14:14.128
22:51.877
19:24.056
14:46.945
17:11.250

57:41.693
10:46.331
13:49.056
17:43.835
15:22.471

57:26.996
14:24.220
15:26.776
14:09.987
13:26.013

1:03:21.163
14:59.717
17:22.410
15:07.982
15:51.054

1:38:00.254
28:17.988
23:38.085
26:59.190
19:04.991

Prediction

1:13:00.000
21:10.000
18:30.000
16:00.000
17:20.000

57:00.000

56:37.000

1:08:05.000

1:41:00.000

Chip

Diff
01:14.128
01:41.877
00:54.056
01:13.055
00:08.750

00:41.693

00:49.996

04:43.837

02:59.746
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